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856
861
861
866
867
871

Part Number

149518-01
419233-06
5101240-00
148354-03
311978-01
330019-00
498511-00
5102567-06
5102766-20
5103596-02
5102565-33
5102537-01
5103587-00
5100976-00
5100035-01
71-399
497641-05
499124-13
HPB14
5102026-00
5103069-09

PartsList for CD140S Type 3

Description

SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
SPRING PIN

BIT CLIP

F/R ACTUATOR
SCREW

SCREW

MOTOR & GEARBOX
VSR SWITCH
CLAMSHELL SET
NAMEPLATE

ID LABEL

BIT HOLDER ASSY
TERMINAL BLOCK
SPRING

MAG.BIT TIP HOLDER
LATCH

KIT BOX
BATTERY
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER ASSY.
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Qty Required
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